168 ACRE FAF{IVI

EVERYTHING IS SELLING!

Ll * \We are running out of Listings!
N ° Strong Market - Demand High!
e I o ¢ Will continue thru the Winter!
»):13:040 * Mortgage Rates as low as 3.4%
Sl ¢ Don’t Wait! CALL US

(905) Johnson Associates A

877'51 65 HALTON LTD., REALTOR

OPEN HOUSE SAT., NOV, 22 ~ 2-4 PM
15290 Argyll Road, Georgetown
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4 BEDROOM “TRIBUTE” HOME

Approximately 2000 sq. ft. Main floor |
laundry, powder room and family |

room, updated laminate hardwood,

JESSIE

JACOBS®
*Sales Rep.

fand PRESIDENTS T
877'51 65 John on \ssociates

(Local/Toronto HALTON LTD., REALTOR

tub plus separate shower stall!
$339,900. Call Jessie*. 03-650-30

- "EXECUTIVE BEAUTY! $489.900

It's a stunner! Custom woodwork
throughout, stunning finished base-

ment, cedar deck, beautiful grounds

& pond, over 1/2 acre, massive

SIS kitchen, 2 fireplaces . . . The list
DOELL* goes on. Call Elizabeth Doell* to
view this great opportunity.

(905) 0;} -008

sunny kitchen with walkout to fully |
fenced yard, ensuite includes step-up |

52?9,'00_0 '

ANGELA
MEYER

“Sales Rep.

905-
793-5000
1-800-631-5216

angelameyer@royallepage.ca

MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY

"Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

NEW LISTING .. ALL BRICK BUNGALOW.

Nestled on almost 1/2 acre of mature
trees and landscaping. 3+1 bedrm

detached bungalow in the village of |
Caledon. Separate entrance to base- |

ment. Totally renovated and updated
with gleaming hardwood floors. Single
garage, brick patio, goldfish pond.

TN CREDIT

ROYAL LEPAGE
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EF"N 90 AC FARM (barn, pool, garage)

Picture perfect, REPRODUCTION!!! 4 bdrm, 3

WR, “E:arly Canadianna” home o/l twin ponds,
set far back from a quiet road on 90 rolling
acres. ~ 25 ac of mixed bush with stand of
hardwood trees & ever flowing stream at the
rear. Trails to a high ridge with panaramic
views. Pine plank floors. New greenhouse
kitchen o/l pool. Excellent well. Inground pool &
cabana. Bank barn in excellent condition
(recent floor & electrical) presently used fo
sheep. New 4 car garage. Near Ballinafad, less
than 12 min. to Georgetown GO.

BLUE SPRINGS
MK REALTY (Halton)

RAY
LOFTIS

*Sales Rep.

9056917498
s 919-003-4203

Delightful starter home with garage on pri-
vate, mature lot, 2 tier deck off kitchen.
Updated shingles, furnace, carpet, hard-
wood floors. Fireplace in living room, 4

bdrms total, 2 baths including new 3 pc. on
lower level. Recently redecorated, crown |

mouldings. Well worth a look at $227,900.
Call Ray Loftis* to view. 03-658-30

DETACHED BRICK BUNGALOW

In Georgetown. 3 bedrooms up,
country size kitchen, large living
VMIKE room & dining area. Has 2 bed-

OIS room inlaw with walkout to back
‘Sales ya,rd. Call Mike Adams* for
Rep. more info.

(905)

Bl REAARY Ritvines, |8

MOORE PARK
EARLY POSSESSION
$239,000

- Great 3 bedroom on large lot with

LEUILENEE extra large garden shed. Main floor

SUULISEME family room, hardwood floors, eat-
"Sales in kitchen and 4 appliances.
i Martha Summers*.

(905)
PRESIDENTS

S @“3 g
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(Local/Toronto)

OPEN HOUSE - SUN., NOV 23, 2-4 P.M.
123_TIDEY AVE., ACTON

LOCATION, LOCATION,
LOCATION!

Lovely detached 3+1 bdrm home located in the desired
mature Fairy Lake area of Acton. House has spacious
bdrms, wonderfully sized familly room with gas FP and
walkout to yard, 2 washrooms, large living and dining rm
with sliding patio doors w/o to large deck and well treed
lot, great for pﬁuat:g. MDC‘EI;H kit. WitP built-in dishwasher.
- If that's not enough space for your family, why not finish
KRAUSE a off the bsmt, great for rec room or games area! Other fea-
B.B.A. tures include central air, 3 ceiling fans, lower roof reshin-
gled 2003, newer pool pump, fruit cellar, sep. laundry rm,
‘Sales above ground pool, large deck, huge lot. Seller will sell
Rep. property with or without pool - purchaser’'s option. This is
one you will not want to miss! Call Mike Krause* for your

(905) personal viewing.
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